

Nyoman Indah Kusuma Dewi <ikdewi@pnb.ac.id>

[JBMS] Submission Acknowledgement

1 message

Editor in Chief <kcrdjournals@gmail.com> To: Nyoman Indah Kusuma Dewi <ikdewi@pnb.ac.id> Thu, Nov 17, 2022 at 5:25 PM

Nyoman Indah Kusuma Dewi:

Thank you for submitting the manuscript, "Development of a Conceptual Framework for Relationships between Social Media Marketing and Intentions to Stay at Five-Star Hotels" to Journal of Business and Management Studies. With the online journal management system that we are using, you will be able to track its progress through the editorial process by logging in to the journal web site:

Submission URL: https://al-kindipublisher.com/index.php/jbms/authorDashboard/submission/4418 Username: ikdewi

If you have any questions, please contact me. Thank you for considering this journal as a venue for your work.

Editor in Chief

Journal of Business and Management Studies (JBMS)



Nyoman Indah Kusuma Dewi <ikdewi@pnb.ac.id>

[JBMS] New notification from Journal of Business and Management Studies

1 message

Al-Kindi Center for Research and Development (KCRD) <kcrdjournals@gmail.com> Reply-To: Editor in Chief <journals@al-kindipublisher.com> To: Nyoman Indah Kusuma Dewi <ikdewi@pnb.ac.id>

Sun, Jan 1, 2023 at 8:20 PM

You have a new notification from Journal of Business and Management Studies:

An issue has been published.

Link: https://al-kindipublisher.com/index.php/jbms/issue/current

Editor in Chief

Journal of Business and Management Studies (JBMS)